THE

LITERATURE

of
RECONSTRUCTION
73

NOT IN PLAIN BLACK AND WHITE

BROOK THOMAS

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS



Contents

List of Hlustrations ix
Acknowledgments  xi
Works Cited: Abbreviations  xiii

Introduction. Not in Plain Black and White 1

1
Reconciliation and Reunion
Clasping Hands over the Bloody Chasm 33

2
Federalism
Thinking Nationally, Acting Locally 76

3
The Ku Klux Klan
The Necessity of Extreme Measures 119

4
Of Mules and Men
African American Manhood and the Paradox of Paternalism

5
Ruiz de Burton and Railroads
The Westward Course of Reconstruction 208

. 6
Working with the Heritage of the Old South 243

7
Inheriting a Shadow and a Dream 284

Notes 329
Index 365



Illustrations

“To Thine Own Self Be True”: Thomas Nast, April 24, 1875
Ruined Catholic Cathedral in Charleston, South Carolina
“Let Us Clasp Hands over the Bloody Chasm” Thomas Nast,
September 21, 1872
“This Is a White Man’s Government™ Thomas Nast,
September s, 1868
“Is This a Republican Form of Government?”: Thomas Nast,
September 2, 1876
“Ku Klux—Awful Forms Wrapped Like Ghosts
in Winding Sheets’”: Thomas Nelson Page, Red Rock
“The Fiery Cross of old Scotland’s hills!” Thomas Dixon,
The Clansman
“Bob Martin’s Experience” Albion W. Tourgée, A Fool’s Errand
African American Soldiers
“The Freedman’s Bureau™ 1866
“When Will This Ass Kick™ 1881
“The Reconstruction Policy of Congress, As illustrated
in California™ 1867
Ruined Pinckney Mansion in Charleston, South Carolina
“Before Him Stood, Tall and Gray, the Indian-killer™
Thomas Nelson Page, Red Rock
“A graduate (dining) at home”™: Frances Benjamin Johnston, 1899
African American Leaders Forced into Exile after the Wilmington
Racial Massacre, 1898

10

58
70
82

115

128

156

171
200
22§

228
244

247
306

310



