THE

LITERATURE

g

RECONSTRUCTION



NOT IN PLAIN BLACK AND WHITE

BROOK THOMAS

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PRESS

Baltimore

Contents

List of Illustrations ix
Acknowledgments xi
Works Cited: Abbreviations xiii

Introduction. Not in Plain Black and White 1

I

Reconciliation and Reunion

Clasping Hands over the Bloody Chasm 33

2

Federalism
Thinking Nationally, Acting Locally 76

2

The Ku Klux Klan
The Necessity of Extreme Measures 119

4

Of Mules and Men

African American Manhood and the Paradox of Paternalism 165

5

Ruiz de Burton and Railroads

The Westward Course of Reconstruction 208

6

Working with the Heritage of the Old South 243

7

Inheriting a Shadow and a Dream 284

Notes 329 Index 365

Illustrations

"To Thine Own Self Be True": Thomas Nast, April 24, 1875	10
Ruined Catholic Cathedral in Charleston, South Carolina	58
"Let Us Clasp Hands over the Bloody Chasm": Thomas Nast,	
September 21, 1872	70
"This Is a White Man's Government": Thomas Nast,	·
September 5, 1868	82
"Is This a Republican Form of Government?": Thomas Nast,	
September 2, 1876	115
"Ku Klux—'Awful Forms Wrapped Like Chosts	
in Winding Sheets'": Thomas Nelson Page, Red Rock	128
"The Fiery Cross of old Scotland's hills!": Thomas Dixon,	
The Clansman	148
"Bob Martin's Experience": Albion W. Tourgée, A Fool's Errand	156
African American Soldiers	171
"The Freedman's Bureau": 1866	200
"When Will This Ass Kick": 1881	225
"The Reconstruction Policy of Congress, As illustrated	
in California": 1867	228
Ruined Pinckney Mansion in Charleston, South Carolina	244
"Before Him Stood, Tall and Gray, the Indian-killer":	
Thomas Nelson Page, Red Rock	247
"A graduate (dining) at home": Frances Benjamin Johnston, 1899	306
African American Leaders Forced into Exile after the Wilmington	
Racial Massacre, 1898	310